
Rang Name Klasse Verein Keiler Gams Reh Fuchs Kugel CSP1 CSP2 Gesamt

1 Werner Widauer Allg. KJK1 37 50 50 50 187 80 88 355

2 Markus Huber Allg. WTC1 36 49 50 48 183 80 76 339

3 Reinhard Eberl Allg. WTC2 48 49 48 44 189 80 68 337

Landesmeisterschaft Kombination

am 13.05.2023  in Kufstein

Allgemeine Klasse

3 Reinhard Eberl Allg. WTC2 48 49 48 44 189 80 68 337

4 Andreas Atzl Allg. KJK2 48 50 49 46 193 64 68 325

5 Roland Kwiatkowski Allg. KJK1 44 50 48 43 185 68 72 325

6 Martin Huber Allg. WTC1 38 46 49 34 167 60 88 315

7 Michael Wolf Allg. WTC1 19 48 47 19 133 88 88 309

8 Albert Edinger Allg. KJK2 34 46 49 26 155 60 84 299

9 Markus Läugner Sen WTC2 44 48 36 37 165 56 68 289

10 Hans Pfister Sen WTC2 10 49 36 37 132 44 68 244



Rang Name Klasse Verein Keiler Gams Reh Fuchs Kugel CSP1 CSP2 Gesamt

1 Fritz Gaber Sen2 WSO1 38 48 50 45 181 60 72 313

2 Franz Egger Sen2 WSO1 39 49 50 47 185 76 48 309

3 Hans Koller Sen2 KJK2 36 50 45 0 131 60 76 267

Landesmeisterschaft Kombination

am 13.05.2023  in Kufstein

Senioren 2

3 Hans Koller Sen2 KJK2 36 50 45 0 131 60 76 267

4 Helmut Schwentner Sen2 KJK1 28 46 39 0 113 72 56 241

5 Hans Klingenschmied Sen2 WSO1 26 26 49 16 117 52 60 229



Name Vorname Keiler Gams Reh Fuchs Kugel CSP1 CSP2 Gesamt Stechen

1 Markus Huber Allg. 36 49 50 48 183 80 76 339

WTC1 Martin Huber Allg. 38 46 49 34 167 60 88 315

Michael Wolf Allg. 19 48 47 19 133 88 88 309

963   

Richter:  
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Mannschaft

Jury: 

963   

2 Werner Widauer Allg. 37 50 50 50 187 80 88 355

KJK1 Roland Kwiatkowski Allg. 44 50 48 43 185 68 72 325

Helmut Schwentner Sen2 28 46 39 0 113 72 56 241

921   

3 Andreas Atzl Allg. 48 50 49 46 193 64 68 325

KJK2 Albert Edinger Allg. 34 46 49 26 155 60 84 299

Hans Koller Sen2 36 50 45 0 131 60 76 267

891   

4 Reinhard Eberl Allg. 48 49 48 44 189 80 68 337

WTC2 Markus Läugner Sen 44 48 36 37 165 56 68 289

Hans Pfister Sen 10 49 36 37 132 44 68 244

870   

5 Fritz Gaber Sen2 38 48 50 45 181 60 72 313

WSO1 Franz Egger Sen2 39 49 50 47 185 76 48 309

Hans Klingenschmied Sen2 26 26 49 16 117 52 60 229

851   



Rang Name Klasse Verein Keiler Gams Reh Fuchs Kugel CSP1 CSP2 Gesamt

1 Marcel Miesbacher Gast Gast 37 48 49 35 169 52 52 273
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